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Single Dip
Server DI-1

Complete View for Reference

SERVER

INTELLIGENT BY DESIGN

PART

92008

92115

92113

86242

92061

11201

04973

92004

11212

92098

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LID ASSEMBLY

TOP, DI-1

GUARD, WIRE

KNOB, THERMOSTAT

KIT, REPLACEMENT HEATING
ELEMENT DI-1

BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF, 18/3
GUARD, KNOB

BOTTOM, REMOVABLE

CORD ASSEMBLY, 18 GA

FOOT, RUBBER, BUTTON

86242

92061
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